
ffi
{r$q Tf,tffi \'{ u-Fnqq qRsq

BeEfuqrc+ ei-gEr-{ eTrdr.T 4rEITrrlt +ern
NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Name of the Institution .' Murgaon Education Societ5/s
College of Arts & Commerce

Place ; Daboli Hill, Ma::magao, Goa

Quality Profile
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Graite = E Descriptor = GOOD

Do/e : g1oyot,2olr %x:

Criteria
Weightage

(w)
Criterion-wise

Weighteil
GradePoint

(crWGP)

Criterion-aise
Grade

Point Aoerages
(CrWGPl /W)

L Curricular Aspects

il. Teaching-Learning and Eualuation

ilL. Research, Consultancy and Extension

N. lnfrastructure and Learning Resources

V. Student Support andProgression

W. Gooernance, Leadership €t Management

VII. Innonations and Best Practices

100

350

150

100

100

100

100

230

820

290

280

300

250

300

2.30

2.34

1,.93

2.80

3.00

2.50

3.00

Total
7

Ear, = 1000
i=7

7

i!?wGP) = 2470
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